
Contract Award Date Supplier Address Contract Type Contract Value Type of Contract Duration Description of Contract

10/04/2024 Persuasion Limited Mount Herbert Court, 34 Upper Mount St, Dublin 02 Services >50K Strategy Statement Preparation 6 Months
Agreement for the provision of 

AHBRA''s Second Strategy 
Statement 2025-2028

07/05/2024 Sigmar Recruitment Consultants LtdSigmar Recruitment Consultants Ltd , of 13 Hume Street, Dublin 2 D02 F861 Services >€221K Recruitment Services 24 Months Agreement for the provision of 
Recuritment Services to AHBRA

14/05/2024 KPMG Ireland 01 Stokes Place, D02 DE03 Services >50K Organisational Review 6 Months

Agreement for the provision of a 
Review and Evaluation of the 
Regulator's Organisational 

Resourcing, Skills, Expertise and 
Grading

15/05/2024 Talbot Pierce Ltd Talbot Pierce Consulting Ltd, 79 Merrions Square, Dublin 02 Services >€221K HR Services 24 Months The provision of HR Consultancy 
Services to AHBRA. 

The Approved Housing Bodies Regulatory Authority Contracts 
for €25,000 or over for the period: 
April 1st to June 30th 2024


